WEIGAO MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
Add: N0.1 Weigao Road, Weigao Industry Zone, Weihai, Shandong Province, China
Email: cuixuemin@weigaogroup.com supper@we1gaogroup.com
Web: www.we1gaogroup.com
WEGO
Modular Medical Molecular Sieve
Oxygen Generation System

Easy to install
Output Pressure
Up to 0.7Mpa available to
supply oxygen for hyperbaric
oxygen chamber
Oxygen Generator Oxygen Storage Tank
03 企竺OOp叩 二竺心。4
WEGO
, Medical Molecular Sieve
Oxygen Generation System-N Series
/
。2 。2 。2
。2
Main Technical Parameters Main Technical Parameters
Model Oxygen Flow(m汀h) Overall D1mens1on(mm) Power/ Voltage (VA/V) Storage Tank (L) Bed Num Model Oxygen Flow(m汀h) Overall D1mens1on(mm) Power/ Voltage (VA/V) Storage Tank (L) Bed Num
WGZY-12-N 12 950 X 668 X 1600 1800/220 110 (Built-in) 20-40 WGZY-10 0-N 10 (1155 X 668 X 1980) X 2 12000/380 1000 200-300
WGZY-2 0-N 2 950 X 668 X 1600 2400/220 140 (Built-in) 40-60 WGZY-12 0-N 12 (1155 X 668 X 1980) X 2 14400/380 1000 250-350
WGZY-2 5-N 25 1155 X 668 X 1980 3000/220 200 (Built-in) 60-80 WGZY-18 0-N 18 (1155X668Xl980) X3 21600/380 3000 300-400
WGZY-3 0-N 3 1155 X 668 X 1980 3600/220 200 (Built-in) 80-120 WGZY-24 0-N 24 (1155X668Xl980) X4 28800/380 4000 400-500
WGZY-5 0-N 5 1155 X 668 X 1980 6000/220 600 120-180 WGZY-30.0-N 30 (1155X668Xl980) XS 36000/380 4000 450-600
WGZY-6 0-N 6 1155 X 668 X 1980 7200/220 600 150-200 Note The oxygen storage tank can be configured according to the actual s1tuat1on, and the number of beds 1s only for 「eference, please follow
to the actual oxygen consumption of the hospital
Note The oxygen storage tank can be configu 「ed acco「ding to the actual s1tuat1on, and the numbe「 of beds 1s only for reference, please follow
to the actual oxygen consumption of the hospital